Position

Superintendent
Superintendent

Principal High School
Principal Elementary School
Principal Special Assignment
Principal Middle School
Principal Elementary School
Principal Elementary School

Director Of Student
Services/Special Education

Principal Middle School
Principal High School

Principal Elementary School
Principal Elementary School
Principal Elementary School
Assistant Principal High School
Principal Elementary School
Assistant Principal High School
Principal High School

Principal Elementary School

Assistant Principal Middle
School

Director Special Service

Assistant Principal High School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Paradise Unified
Paradise Unified

Department

Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator

Administrator

Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator

Administrator

Administrator

Administrator

Total Wages

$158,287
$134,117
$118,603
$104,338
$103,641
$100,800
$96,316
$91,475
$89,428

$69,688
$64,903
$59,515
$55,604
$52,527
$50,944
$40,941
$37,405
$31,019
$11,471

$1,439

$1,276
$669

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,753
$35,202
$32,698
$31,406
$29,886
$29,092
$28,382
$28,817
$14,601

$17,245
$16,168
$14,871
$14,915
$15,898
$13,956
$6,844
$10,811
$7,430
$227
$211

$184
$97



