Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$158,287	\$37,753
Superintendent		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$134,117	\$35,202
Principal High School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$118,603	\$32,698
Principal Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$104,338	\$31,406
Principal Special Assignment		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$103,641	\$29,886
Principal Middle School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$100,800	\$29,092
Principal Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$96,316	\$28,382
Principal Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$91,475	\$28,817
Director Of Student Services/Special Education		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$89,428	\$14,601
Principal Middle School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$69,688	\$17,245
Principal High School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$64,903	\$16,168
Principal Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$59,515	\$14,871
Principal Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$55,604	\$14,915
Principal Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$52,527	\$15,898
Assistant Principal High School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$50,944	\$13,956
Principal Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$40,941	\$6,844
Assistant Principal High School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$37,405	\$10,811
Principal High School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$31,019	\$7,430
Principal Elementary School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$11,471	\$227
Assistant Principal Middle School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$1,439	\$211
Director Special Service		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$1,276	\$184
Assistant Principal High School		Paradise Unified	Administrator	\$669	\$97